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Jim Albright

Director

Guilford County Emergency Services
jalbrig@guilford-es.com

Amy Bason

Deputy Director and General Counsel

NC Association of County Commissioners
amy.bason@ncacc.org

Amy Belflower Thomas

NCLHDA Administrator

NC Institute for Public Health, UNC-CH
amy.b.thomas@unc.edu

Elizabeth Draper
IRN Immunization Nurse Consultant

Immunization Branch, NC Division of Public Health

elizabeth.draper@dhhs.nc.gov

Stephen Eaton
Division Director of Public Health

Gaston County Dept of Health and Human Services

steve.eaton@gastongov.com

Evelyn Foust

Branch Head, Epidemiology Section
NC Division of Public Health
evelyn.foust@dhhs.nc.gov

Alma “Gibbie” Harris

Public Health Director

Mecklenburg County
Gibbie.Harris@mecklenburgcountync.gov

Sally Herndon

Branch Head

NC Division of Public Health
sally.herndon@dhhs.nc.gov

Sheila Holman

Assistant Secretary for Environment

NC Department of Environmental Quality
sheila.holman@ncdenr.gov

David Howard

Deputy Health Director
New Hanover County
dhoward@nhcgov.com

Elizabeth Hudgins
Executive Director

NC Pediatric Society
Elizabeth@ncpeds.org

Layton Long

Health Director

Chatham County
layton.long@chathamnc.org

Victoria Mobley

Medical Epidemiologist

NC Division of Public Health, Communicable Disease Branch
victoria.mobley@dhhs.nc.gov

Jill Moore

Associate Professor of Public Law and Government
UNC School of Government

moore@sog.unc.edu
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Zack Moore

State Epidemiologist

NC Division of Public Health
zack.moore@dhhs.nc.gov

John Morrow

Health Director

Pitt County
john.morrow@pittcountync.gov

Carolyn Moser

Health & Human Services Director
Pender County
cmoser@pendercountync.gov

Jennifer Patterson

Senior Associate Attorney

Mecklenburg County
Jennifer.Patterson@mecklenburgcountync.gov

Nidhi Sachdeva

Injury Prevention Consultant
NC Division of Public Health
Nidhi.Sachdeva@dhhs.nc.gov

Phillip Tarte

Public Health Director
New Hanover County
ptarte@nhcgov.com

Aimee Wall

Thomas Willis Lambeth Distinguished Chair in Public Policy
UNC School of Government

wall@sog.unc.edu

Carl Williams

State Public Health Veterinarian
Mecklenburg County
carl.williams@dhhs.nc.gov
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